09 Haziran 2002 Pazar

6. Kosu Saat:17:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 TATARCIK(4)

2 YASARCIK(6)
3 ALIREIS(1)

4 TEKELIOGLU(5)
5 MUKADDER(7)
6 GENCO(3)

7 ARASLI(2)

IKILi():13.25 b

Yas
3yae

3yke
3yae
3yke
3ykd
3yde

3yke

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)66.000 £
113200 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OZGIN - ZAHDE29
BERKCS - NEAVE 54
SAKARYA - KEMIYETULIRAK 55
THUNDER TIKI (US) - MAHIDE 14
DEMRKIR - VEBRUKE 73
SAKARYA - GUFRE45

BODRUM- KEMYETULIRAK 50

Siklet

56
56
56
56
54,5
56

56

G3/DH

2.)26.400 ¢
2)5.280 ¢

Jokey
E.YAWZ

SBOYRAZ
H.KARATAS
SKAYA
EYALCIN

ABIRDAL

Y. AKAGAC

Sahip
ADN. YAWZ

ERK. YUKSEL
GUR. REFIOGLU
MAH. TEKINALP
M EM. ALAK
ALIYILDIZ

Y. KAD. EKINCI

56 kg,

3)13.200 ¢
3)2640¢

Antrenérii
U.ARSLAN

S.TEKDOGAN
H.AHVET Giz
ATEKINALP
MTUZSUZ
HAS.ALTUNBAS

L.OZDENIZ

1200 Cim
4.)6.600 v
4)1320¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark

11954 3,05 3
11970 6,95 4
1.19.88 230 7
1.1989 5115 5
12014 8,65 1
12031 840 2
12264 3,30 6

istanbul Hipdromu (24. Yans Giinii)

G Gk.

HP
82

75

65

80

76

62

82



